Product Brief
HL7507 R2.1 Nov 2019
1 of 2
HL7507
3MHz 1.5A Buck Converter
Overview
The HL7507 is a synchronous buck converter
optimized to supply different sub systems of

4
5ENGND
Ordering Information
Part Number Default VOUT Max Load Current Package Packing Method
HL7507FN00 0.600V 1.5A
DFN-6 Tape & Reel
HL7507FN01 1.100V 1.5A
HL7507FN02 1.800V 1.5A
HL7507FN03 1.200V 1.5A
HL7507FN04 1.225V 1.5A
HL7507FN05 2.200V 1.5A
HL7507FN06 0.900V 1.5A
HL7507FN07 1.350V 1.5A
Important Notice
Halo Microelectronics reserves the right to modify, improve, and terminate its products, services,
documentations, etc. without advance notice. Customers are encouraged to contact Halo
Microelectronics sales representatives to get the latest product information.